
Zadarska Koka 2024
Rezultati po grupama

RBR JEDRILICA BROJ NA JEDRU KORMILAR KLUB LOA GRUPA BODOVI
1 37 GENERALI SLO 878 SAMO ŽVAN OTP BANKA SAILING TEAM 15,84 R0 1
2 73 DAMACO 454 BERISLAV VRANIĆ GALEB, KOSTRENA 13,83 R0 2
3 102 GATSBY ZD SLAVKO MILITIN JK GUC 14,00 R0 3
4 26 01EXPRESS SK3-04109 VILIAM KUBOVCIK YC LIMAR 14,07 R0 4
1 114 SCORPIO 2041 FILIP BABIĆ JK MARINA KAŠTELA 13,35 R1 1
2 88 GRINGO 3 CRO 6483 NOELA PETEŠIĆ JK USKOK 12,42 R1 2
3 21 DSK 7777 MANFRED WEBER YACHT KLUB CROATIA 13,08 R1 3
4 11 TAIA2 ˛WHITE GOOSE SLO 4150 GORAN DJORDJEVIČ JK LOKA TIMING 12,70 R1 4
5 91 FASTNET 287445VD VICE BARIČIĆ JK.SV.FILIP I JAKOV 12,46 R1 5
1 78 SAYONARA057 ITA14409 DARKO SMRKINIC JK USKOK 11,99 R2 1
2 55 FLY 5 CS 1935 CRO 4938 FERDO MATULJA MUHA JK REFUL CRES 11,38 R2 2
1 8 BABALU 1242 MARKO GABRE USKOK 10,45 R3 1
2 10 COCO LOCO CRO 3535 NIKOLA ZUBER JK VENTAN 10,64 R3 2
3 23 IKIGAI PULA CRO 4442 SANJA VALE ČUPIĆ JK DELFIN PULA 10,50 R3 3
4 109 SCORPIO 1830 DARKO PUZEK JK SAMOBOR 10,99 R3 4
5 42 GEMINI 1977 NIKOLA KLOBUČARIĆ JEDRILIČARSKI KLUB SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 5
6 103 SAGGITARIUS 1974 HRVOJE PRPIC JK SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 6
7 9 LEO 1976 ŽELJKO JURA CHARTER: CENTAR JEDRENJA D.O.O. 10,85 R3 7
8 96 CAPRICORN CRO1978 HRVOJE GLAVAŠ JK SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 8
9 76 AQUARIUS 1980 ŽELJKO HRVOJ JK SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 9

10 81 ONE&ONLY CRO 597 JOSIP STIPČEVIĆ JK USKOK 10,87 R3 10
11 51 TAURUS 1973 JURICA JAGAR JK SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 11
12 97 ARIES 1979 RENE URBAN JK SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 12
13 27 VIRGO 1981 MARIO DE VILLA JK SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 13
14 29 INES ZD 270861 ŽELIMIR MAZOR JK USKOK 10,35 R3 14
15 84 ROVINJ MU1850 DAVOR MARČEC JK USKOK 10,60 R3 15
16 67 KATINA CRO 2915 ALEN ŠČULAC JEDRILIČARSKI KLUB SAMOBOR 10,98 R3 17 DNF
16 107 UNIFORM CRO 1833 MARKO JAKŠIĆ JK SAMOBOR 10,60 R3 17 DNF
1 105 RUZINA 1332 MATEJ VLAOVIĆ JK USKOK 9,55 R4 1
2 36 BLUEWIND 228346VD BOJAN GERIČ JK MARIBORČANKA 9,90 R4 3
3 90 SCORPIO CRO2414 FILIP JEDRETIĆ JK REFUL CRES 9,99 R4 4
4 68 KAJA 12394 ZD13675 VLADIMIR ERŠEK USKOK 9,52 R4 5
5 32 GREY PEARL CRO 2663 RENATO PAJKOVIĆ JK DELFIN PULA 9,99 R4 6
6 16 AURORA CRO 2408 IVAN MOKOS JK USKOK 9,75 R4 7
7 77 JEŽINAC CRO 101 TOMISLAV CICVARIĆ JK USKOK 9,99 R4 8
8 17 NAJDRAŽA CRO1802 DAMIR ODAK USKOK 9,52 R4 9
9 65 PETAR PAN ZD 1133 PETAR KRAGIĆ JK USKOK 9,70 R4 11 DNF
9 101 SINISTER ROUGE ZD192783 JOSIP JEROLIMOV JK USKOK 9,96 R4 11 DNF
1 20 GRINGO CRO 648 ZDENKO BASARIĆ HJK SISCIA 9,33 R5 1
2 112 MOJCA ZD9640 MATO MUŽEVIĆ JK USKOK 9,10 R5 2
1 63 LUBO CRO 2566 MIRO ZIVKOVIC JK SPUZVAR 7,97 R6 3 DNF
1 54 MALA SIRENA CRO 2281 ZD 11482 OZREN IVANOV JK USKOK 7,85 R6 3 DNF
1 35 LANA ZD 874 IVAN ŽDERIĆ USKOK 7,68 R7 1
2 99 LUCIFER 321 IGOR MAŠTRUKO JK USKOK 7,40 R7 3 DNF
1 3 J70-3 3 SLAVEN KNEZEVIC JK USKOK 6,93 R8 1

BROJ NA 
PROVI



2 4 J70-04 4 MATE BARIĆ JK USKOK - UNIZD 6,93 R8 2
3 1 J70-01 1 DARIJA PERIĆ JEDRILIČARSKI KLUB USKOK 6,93 R8 3
4 115 KALANDRAKA CRO 457 MARK BERBER JK USKOK 7,02 R8 4
5 2 J70- 02 2 MARIS BAŠIĆ JEDRILIČARSKI KLUB USKOK 6,93 R8 5
1 39 MALENKI ZD 12550 DARKO MIČIĆ JK USKOK 5,50 R9 1
2 46 XE QUE 0 TOMA PARO USKOK 5,80 R9 2
1 58 EXTRAORDINARIUS ŽELJNA LABINJAN JK SAMOBOR 16,46 C-MAXI 1
2 13 BOSUN MARINO VICKOVIĆ ALBATROS YACHTIN 16,10 C-MAXI 3 DNF
1 74 GIORDANO BRUNO 91884 ZD RAJKO GUBERINIĆ JK USKOK 13,55 C0 1
2 49 CONTESSA 276065 PR ANTONELA KAČAN BRUNEKO CHARTER 15,30 C0 2
3 30 PASJA 91652 PU PAWEL SZYMANSKI YACHTING MORSKI 13,68 C0 3
4 93 ELYSIUM 94194 ZD SINIŠA LABINJAN JK SAMOBOR 13,85 C0 4
5 72 MATEO 92638 BG ROBERT KOZULIĆ GUC SALI 13,65 C0 5
6 87 FORTUNAL 91306ZD LOVRO BASIOLI ALBATROS 14,99 C0 6
7 25 AVELINA 94422 ZD PERE GAZIĆ CHARTER 13,60 C0 7
8 82 TICIJA 93659ZD ELLA BULAT ALBATROS YACHTING 13,60 C0 8
9 104 CONTROVENTO 92286ZD ĐANI IVIČEVIĆ NAVIGO YACHT CHARTER 13,60 C0 9

10 71 SWANNABE 94774 ZD LJUBO MAJICA NAVIGO CHARTER 14,45 C0 10
11 95 PAOLA 268562 ZD ANTE MATEŠIĆ CHARTER NAVIGO 14,27 C0 11
12 106 ISABELA ? FLAVIO MENCARELLI JK USKOK 13,61 C0 12
13 94 PIŽULOT 2 JOSIP HRIBAR NAVIGO 13,76 C0 15 DNF
13 66 BORGO E RIZZO 278416 ZD FRANE ŠKARA NAVIGO 13,60 C0 15 DNF
1 100 PLAYMAKER 91564ZD IVAN MARKOVIĆ NAVIGO CHARTER 13,00 C1 1
1 19 DUŠICA ZD 23404 ŽARKO JURAGA JK USKOK 11,20 C2 1
2 40 JONATHAN LIVINGSTONE 2 ZD 11372 MARIJAN LOKMIĆ JK USKOK 11,28 C2 2
3 119 SEVEN 3281 ZD ANTUN ŠKARA J.K. USKOK 11,97 C2 3
4 31 STARDUST 3133 ZD ALEN IVANOV BRUNEKO CHARTER 11,48 C2 4
5 116 POINT-2 ZD 610 MATIJA MINTAS JEDRILIČARSKI KLUB SAMOBOR 11,97 C2 5
6 18 VAGUE 272776 ZD MILE BRZOJA ALBATROS YACHTING 11,99 C2 6
7 5 ZORAN 195562 ZORAN BUGARIJA SKIPPER ZORAN 11,60 C2 7
8 80 BELLA 275265 ZD MILJENKO KERO NAVIGO YACHT CHARTER 11,99 C2 13 DNF
8 92 PIA M 1010ZD BARTOL JANKOVIĆ ALBATROS CHARTER 11,99 C2 13 DNF
8 117 ARIANA 1600ZD MIKULA HERMANS TERRA TRAVEL 11,97 C2 13 DNF
8 34 PRODIGY 2655 GORAN SURLA JK DELFIN PULA 11,50 C2 13 DNF
8 108 LUPE 256866 ZD LUKA REŽAN ALBATROS 11,30 C2 13 DNF
1 98 MORE ZD604 ERVIN COLIĆ JK USKOK 10,95 C3 1
2 64 COLAPIS ZD 1010 TIHOMIR KASUNIĆ JK USKOK 10,99 C3 2
3 24 RHEA 100879PU TOMISLAV STARČEVIĆ JK DELFIN 10,85 C3 3
4 12 SEA CLOUD 278947 ZD VICE UGARKOVIĆ ALBATROS YACHTING 10,99 C3 4
5 28 JADRANKA CRO 359 ĐURO SEKELJ JK USKOK 10,96 C3 5
6 111 PETRA M 36 ZD LOVRO IVANOV ALBATROS CHARTER 10,90 C3 6
7 50 STELLA MARE 270088 ZD ZORISLAV KIŠ BRUNEKO CHARTER 10,60 C3 10 DNF
7 59 MOJ SAN ZD5145 DRAŠKO STIPIĆ JK USKOK 10,44 C3 10 DNF
7 41 PAPE 2798 ZD ROBERT BEŠIĆ TURISTIČKA ZAJEDNICA GRADA ZADRA 10,28 C3 10 DNF
1 22 RK LINĐO 2766 DAMIR PAHLJINA KONTO JK DELFIN PULA & PIJK HIJENA 9,99 C4 1
2 6 LIDIJA 2 ZD 1664 EMIL GREGOV JK USKOK 9,70 C4 2
3 86 SKALA ZD5308 GRGUR SKALA JK USKOK 9,90 C4 3
4 113 MARIJA IV ZD33 ANTUN MILIĆ DUMANČIĆ JK USKOK 9,81 C4 4
5 57 NEO 268099ZD LOVRE MARFAT BRUNEKO CHARTER 9,99 C4 9 DNF
5 85 TONBE ŠB188478 MILAN ŠONC JK SPUŽVAR 9,90 C4 9 DNF
5 38 PUNTA ZD 9926 MARIN CRNKOVIĆ JK USKOK 9,80 C4 9 DNF
5 79 BURIN ZD 286997 MARIN MILARDOVIC JK USKOK 9,62 C4 9 DNF
1 14 TIHA CRO 1004 TIHOMIR ZANKI JK USKOK 9,39 C5 1



2 7 ALDEBARAN 401 IVAN IVANKOVIĆ JK USKOK 8,54 C5 2
3 110 ODISEJA ZD1004 TIHOMIR IVANOV JK USKOK, ZADAR 9,00 C5 4 DNF
1 89 STRILA HV 300 JEROLIM JURIŠIĆ JK USKOK 7,77 C6 1
1 69 OCEAN STAR GER 7808 SAMEL IVANOV JK USKOK 7,62 C7 1
2 15 MATEO PR 21 IVAN KOŠTA USKOK 7,70 C7 2
3 75 ZD11333 ZD11333 ANTE BILAĆ CHARTER 7,50 C7 4 DNF
1 70 STAR CLASS CRO 8033 NEVEN LEMIĆ JK USKOK 6,92 C8 1
2 52 LOREDANA ZD 2 PETAR CUPAC J.K. USKOK 7,10 C8 2
3 83 MIMI ZD10327 IVAN JUREŠA USKOK 7,00 C8 3
4 56 MICHELLE 259803 ZD DEN EROR NISTA 7,00 C8 6 DNF
4 53 HOSANA ZD131 DRAGO VIDUKA JK USKOK 6,97 C8 6 DNF
1 61 BONACA ZD 5804 BORISLAV LEVAČIĆ USKOK ZADAR 5,80 C9 2 DNF



Zadarska Koka 2024
Rezultati Ukupno

RBR JEDRILICA BROJ NA JEDRU KORMILAR KLUB LOA GRUPA BODOVI
1 37 GENERALI SLO 878 SAMO ŽVAN OTP BANKA SAILING TEAM 15,84 R0 1
2 114 SCORPIO 2041 FILIP BABIĆ JK MARINA KAŠTELA 13,35 R1 2
3 78 SAYONARA057 ITA14409 DARKO SMRKINIC JK USKOK 11,99 R2 3
4 88 GRINGO 3 CRO 6483 NOELA PETEŠIĆ JK USKOK 12,42 R1 4
5 21 DSK 7777 MANFRED WEBER YACHT KLUB CROATIA 13,08 R1 5
6 11 TAIA2 ˛WHITE GOOSE SLO 4150 GORAN DJORDJEVIČ JK LOKA TIMING 12,70 R1 6
7 73 DAMACO 454 BERISLAV VRANIĆ GALEB, KOSTRENA 13,83 R0 7
8 8 BABALU 1242 MARKO GABRE USKOK 10,45 R3 8
9 105 RUZINA 1332 MATEJ VLAOVIĆ JK USKOK 9,55 R4 9

10 55 FLY 5 CS 1935 CRO 4938 FERDO MATULJA MUHA JK REFUL CRES 11,38 R2 10
11 36 BLUEWIND 228346VD BOJAN GERIČ JK MARIBORČANKA 9,90 R4 11
12 10 COCO LOCO CRO 3535 NIKOLA ZUBER JK VENTAN 10,64 R3 12
13 23 IKIGAI PULA CRO 4442 SANJA VALE ČUPIĆ JK DELFIN PULA 10,50 R3 13
14 91 FASTNET 287445VD VICE BARIČIĆ JK.SV.FILIP I JAKOV 12,46 R1 14
15 35 LANA ZD 874 IVAN ŽDERIĆ USKOK 7,68 R7 15
16 90 SCORPIO CRO2414 FILIP JEDRETIĆ JK REFUL CRES 9,99 R4 16
17 26 01EXPRESS SK3-04109 VILIAM KUBOVCIK YC LIMAR 14,07 R0 17
18 68 KAJA 12394 ZD13675 VLADIMIR ERŠEK USKOK 9,52 R4 18
19 32 GREY PEARL CRO 2663 RENATO PAJKOVIĆ JK DELFIN PULA 9,99 R4 19
20 39 MALENKI ZD 12550 DARKO MIČIĆ JK USKOK 5,50 R9 20
21 109 SCORPIO 1830 DARKO PUZEK JK SAMOBOR 10,99 R3 21
22 70 STAR CLASS CRO 8033 NEVEN LEMIĆ JK USKOK 6,92 C8 22
23 20 GRINGO CRO 648 ZDENKO BASARIĆ HJK SISCIA 9,33 R5 23
24 42 GEMINI 1977 NIKOLA KLOBUČARIĆ JEDRILIČARSKI KLUB SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 24
25 103 SAGGITARIUS 1974 HRVOJE PRPIC JK SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 25
26 9 LEO 1976 ŽELJKO JURA CHARTER: CENTAR JEDRENJA D.O.O. 10,85 R3 26
27 16 AURORA CRO 2408 IVAN MOKOS JK USKOK 9,75 R4 27
28 69 OCEAN STAR GER 7808 SAMEL IVANOV JK USKOK 7,62 C7 28
29 77 JEŽINAC CRO 101 TOMISLAV CICVARIĆ JK USKOK 9,99 R4 29
30 96 CAPRICORN CRO1978 HRVOJE GLAVAŠ JK SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 30
31 76 AQUARIUS 1980 ŽELJKO HRVOJ JK SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 31
32 81 ONE&ONLY CRO 597 JOSIP STIPČEVIĆ JK USKOK 10,87 R3 32
33 17 NAJDRAŽA CRO1802 DAMIR ODAK USKOK 9,52 R4 33
34 97 ARIES 1979 RENE URBAN JK SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 34
35 27 VIRGO 1981 MARIO DE VILLA JK SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 35
36 84 ROVINJ MU1850 DAVOR MARČEC JK USKOK 10,60 R3 36
37 29 INES ZD 270861 ŽELIMIR MAZOR JK USKOK 10,35 R3 37
38 112 MOJCA ZD9640 MATO MUŽEVIĆ JK USKOK 9,10 R5 38
39 51 TAURUS 1973 JURICA JAGAR JK SAMOBOR 10,85 R3 40 dnf
39 63 LUBO CRO 2566 MIRO ZIVKOVIC JK SPUZVAR 7,97 R6 40 dnf
39 67 KATINA CRO 2915 ALEN ŠČULAC JEDRILIČARSKI KLUB SAMOBOR 10,98 R3 40 dnf
39 99 LUCIFER 321 IGOR MAŠTRUKO JK USKOK 7,40 R7 40 dnf
39 101 SINISTER ROUGE ZD192783 JOSIP JEROLIMOV JK USKOK 9,96 R4 40 dnf
39 102 GATSBY ZD SLAVKO MILITIN JK GUC 14,00 R0 40 dnf
39 107 UNIFORM CRO 1833 MARKO JAKŠIĆ JK SAMOBOR 10,60 R3 40 dnf

BROJ NA 
PROVI



39 65 PETAR PAN ZD 1133 PETAR KRAGIĆ JK USKOK 9,70 R4 40 dnf
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